
The art of Sushi



Appetizers
Tampura Moriawase
Mixed seafood and vegetable 
tampura

Dynamite Shrimp
Fried shrimp with spicy mayo, 
caviar & green onion

Edamame

125

160

85

Tartar
165

165

175

Salmon Tartar
Marinated salmon with 
avocado, caviar and garlic

Tuna Tartar
Marinated tuna with avocado, 
caviar and garlic

Spicy Tuna Tartar
Spicy tuna tartar and avocado 
on a bed of crispy rice

Salads
110

180

90

110

140

Shrimp Crab Salad
Shredded crab, shrimps, cucumber 
& carrots with caviar

Salmon Salad
Salmon, avocado, fresg ginger, 
wakame & green onions

Wakame Salad
Wakame, cucumber, avocado & 
sesame

Seaweed Salad
Fresh seaweed

Octopus Salad
Grilled octopus with avocado, 
roccula & balsamic vinegar

Nigiri (1 Pcs)
Sake (Salmon)

Ebi (Shrimp)

Maguro (Tuna)

Tako (Octopus)

Unagi (Eel) 

White Fish

Kani (Crab Sticks)

Ika (Squid)

Black Caviar

Red Caviar

25

25

25

25

28

25

20

25

40

40

Special Nigiri
30

30

32

28

28

28

30

28

26

Salmon Avocado

Tuna Avocado

Cheesy Eel

Shrimp Tampura

Salmon Tampura

Shrimp Crispy Rice

Mix Shrimp & Salmon

Tuna Crispy Rice

Salmon Tataki

Sashimi
(5/10 Pcs)

Moriawase
Mixed sashimi platter

Sake
Salmon

Maguro
Tuna

Tako
Octopus

Shiromi
White fish

Ika
Squid

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

70/120

85/150

Special Sashimi
Saki Tataki (5/10)
Marinated salmon that is seared 
on the outside and raw in the inside

Maguro Tataki (5/10)
Marinated tuna that is seared on 
the outside and raw in the inside

Usuzukuri 
Thinly slicled white fish drizzled with 
pozo sauce

Gyusashi
Beef sashimi

Saki Togarashi
Fresh salmon that is spiced up 
with japanese chili served with 
avocado, tomatos and honey 
lemon sauce

Chirashi
Mixed sashimi on top of sushi rice

Poke Bowl
Sashimi cubes of your choice from: salmon, tuna, 
shrimp tampura With sushi rice with your choice of 
3 additives: fresh seaweed salad, avocado, mango, 
crispy rice, green onions, sweet corn or sesame

100/170

100/170

150

150

170

185

200

Kaiyoartofsushi



Samurai 
Crab tampura, avocado & creamy 
cheese filling with smoked salmon 
on the outside

Shrimp Delux
Cucumber & avocado filling with 
shrimp tampura cubes and spicy 
mayo on the outside

Sea Breeze
Shrimp tamura,salmon & avocado 
filling with crispy crab on the 
outside

New Philadelphia
Shrimp tampura, smoked salmon & 
avocado filling with cream cheese 
topping

Togarashi 
Spicy salmon inside out

Sumo
Cream cheese & avocado filling 
with shrimp teriyaki on the outside

Lava
Salmon,, shrimp, eel & avocado 
filling with crispy rice on the outside 
topped with cream cheese

Spicy Tuna
Shrimp tampura & avocado filling 
with spicy tuna topping

Naniwa 
Cream cheese, avocado & 
cucumber filling with seared 
salmon & oyster mushroom

Ebi Ika
Avocado tampura filling with 
shrimp, squid & anchovies on the 
outside

Rainbow Tataki
Shrimp tampura, cheddar cheese 
& pineapple filling with seared 
salmon and tuna on the outside

Golden Roll
Shrimp tampura filling with seared 
salmon & avocado on the outside

Crispy Shrimp
Avocado & shrimp tampura filling 
with crispy rice

Caterpillar
Eel, crab & cucumber filling with 
avocado on the outside

Pacific Roll
Salmon, cream cheese & avocado 
filling with seaweed salad

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

Special Uramaki 
(4/8 Pcs)

Philadelphia 
Salmon, cream cheese, avocado 
& cucumber filling with smoked 
salmon on top

Pink Panther
Shrimp tampura & avocado filling 
with crab & salmon on the outside

Shrimp Paste
Crab & avocado filling with diced 
shrimps mixed with avocado & 
spicy mayo on the outside

Fusion Roll
Shrimp tampura & mayo crab filling 
with squid & oyster mushroom on 
the outside

Ebi Kani
Cream cheese & avocado filling 
with shrimp and crab meat on the 
outside

Rainbow
Cooked shrimp, cream cheese & 
cucumber filling with salmon and 
avocado on the outside

Smoked Roll
Smoked salmon & caramelized 
onion filling with crispy shrimp & 
cream cheese on the outside

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

95/160

Oshi Sushi
(4/8 Pcs)

Uramaki
(4/8 Pcs)

Uramaki Saki
Salmon filling

Uramaki Manguro
Tuna filling

Uramaki Ebi
Shrimp tampura filling

Uramaki Kani
Crab filling

California Roll
Crab, avocado & cucumber filling, topped 
with sesame seed on the rice outside.

You can add extra: cheese, caviar,
Avocado, cucumber,salmon, tuna or shrimps

85/145

85/145

85/145

85/145

40/80

85/150

Salmon 
Minced salmon with mushrooms

Shrimp
With mushroom

Shrimp tampura
With mushroom

85/150

85/150

85/150

Hosomaki 
(6 Pcs)

Hosomaki Saki
Salmon & rice

Hosomaki Maguro
Tuna & rice

Hosomaki Ebi
Shrimp & rice

Hosomaki Unagi
Eel & rice

Hosomaki Kani
Crab & rice

Hosomaki Kyuri
Cucumber & rice

Hosomaki Abokado
Avocado & rice

90

90

70

70

45

35

35

Kaiyoartofsushi



Hot Roll
(4/8 Pcs)

Spicy Lemon Roll (6)
Shrimp tampura, salmon & cream 
cheese filling

Hot Ura Saki (8)
Salmon & cheese filling

Hot Ura Ebi Tampura (8)
Shrimp tampura & cheese filling

Hot Spicy Maguro (8)
Spicy tuna & avocado filling, topped 
with cream cheese

Volcano (8)
Shrimp & crab tampura filling 
withcheddar cheese & smoked salmon 
on the outside

Hot Mono (6)
Shrimp, crab, salmon, oyster mushroom 
& cream cheese filling

Hot Dynamite (8)
Salmon & cream cheese filling with 
salmon on the outside

New Hot Roll
Salmon, green onions & teriyaki

145

140

130

155

155

155

165

140

Combos
12 Pcs
24 Pcs
48 Pcs
75 Pcs
100 Pcs

220
430
840
1275
1650

Gunkan

Gunkan Smoked Salmon
With crab, spicy cream cheese & teriyaki 
sauce

Gunkan Saki
With slices of crab, chitake mushroom & 
teriyaki sauce

Gunkan Seared Salmon
With salmon, green onion and fresh ginger

Gunkan Manguro
With tuna, cream cheese & mushroom

Seaweed wrapped around sushi rice 
topped with other ingredients (1)

45

45

45

45

Special Nikkei
(8 Pcs)

Yoshi
Eel & avocado filling with seared salmon 
and fresh seaweed on the outside

Onion
Shrimp tampura filling with seared 
salmon and crispy fried onion on top

Potato
Shrimp tampura filling with avocado 
and crispy potatoes on top

Surf & Turf
Shrimp tampura & crab filling with 
seared marinated beef on top

Combination of Peruvian and 
Japanese cuisine 8 pieces

195

160

160

150

Dynamite
(8 Pcs)

Salmon Dynamite
Salmon & cream cheese filling with 
salmon on the outside

Dynamite Mix
Salmon, mayo & green onion filling with 
salmon & shrimp on the outside

Dynamite Shrimp 
Tampoura 
Shrimp tampoura filling with salmon on 
the outside, drizzled with tereyaki 

165

165

165

Mono Maki
(5 Pcs)

Mono Roll
Salmon, cooked shrimp, cream 
cheese and caviar filling

Mono Saki
Salmon, cream cheese & 
oyster mushroom filling

Mono Manguro
Tuna, cream cheese & oyster 
mushroom filling

140

140

140

Temaki Handroll 100
Create your own handroll (1)
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Scan, Follow, Get updates & offers

0 112 211 6600


